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Link do produktu: https://www.multiproject.com.pl/zasilacz-impulsowy-wtyczkowy-psal2030-p-28567.html

Opis produktu

Zasilanie

Wyijscie zasilania
Sprawnos¢
Wymiary
Zabezpieczenia
Klasa energetyczna
Montaz

Przewdd

Gwarancja

Zasilacz impulsowy wtyczkowy PSA12030

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Producent

100 - 240 V AC

3A/12VDC/36W

88%

90 x 94 x 36 [+/-2 mm]

SCP, OLP

\

wtyczka

Zasilanie DC: 1.45m + JACK 5,5/2,1 zeAski

2 lata

50,43 zt
41,00 zt
31727
PSA12030

Brak
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